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AO001 NN 1 FEDE DEBORA ANNA PAOLA  03/11/1979 Pz 164 2017 TOIC881004 TO 0O 0 D
AO001 NN 2 DOMESTICO MATILDE 06/12/1964 TO 150 2017 TOMM286002 TO 0O 0 D
AO001 NN 3 BRAMATO FRANCESCA 14/07/1962 LE 143,5 2017 TOSD02000L TO 0O 0 D
A001 NN 4 FERRARIS EMANUELA 07/11/1975 TO 134 2017 TOSL01000C TO 0O 0 D
AO001 NN 5 FABBRIS ALESSANDRO 24/02/1977 TO 132 2017 TOIS01800R TO 0O 0 D
A001 NN 6 GEMMELLARO MARIA ELENA 18/10/1976 CT 128 2017 TOPS18000P TO 0O 0 D
A001 NN 7 LANZONI SILVIA 03/06/1969 TO 114 2017 TOMM286002 TO 0 0 D
AO001 NN 8 ODONE ELISABETTA 18/02/1954 GE 103 2017 TOSD02000L TO 0O 0 D
A001 NN 9 CUCCODORO ISOTTA 09/03/1977 TO 93 2017 TOPS04000B TO 0 0 D
A001 NN 10 CIRAMI VALENTINA 18/03/1985 AG 87 2017 TOPS020006 TO 0 0O N
A001 NN 11 MICCO GIORGIO 11/10/1989 BN 78 2017 TOIC815005 TO 0 O N
AO001 NN 12 GINANNESCHI JACOPO 29/12/1987 GR 72 2017 TOIC88300Q TO 0 0O N
A001 NN 13 TERRIZZI MARIAELISA 02/01/1981 RG 69,5 2017 TOPS190009 TO 0O 0 C
AO001 NN 14 GUALA CECILIA 14/10/1989 TO 69 2017 TOPS120003 TO 0 0O N
A001 NN 15 MANISCALCO MARIA SABRINA 29/06/1968 PA 41 2017 TOVC01000Q TO 0 0 D
AO001 NN 16 VIGIANO ELENA 11/03/1964 TO 17 2017 TOPS270001 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 1 IANDOLINO MARIA DONATELLA 25/05/1962 TO 231 2017 TOIC8A4009 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 2 SACERDOTE LUISA 20/03/1970 TO 210 2017 TOPMO070008 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 3 PASCALE ESTER 05/01/1975 BR 151 2017 TOIC8A5005 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 4 CAPPARELLI STEFANIA 27/05/1975 TO 151 2017 TOIC8BB008 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 5 VERGA MARFISI FEDERICA 30/12/1974 TO 148 2017 TOTF04000D TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 6 PERILLO PAOLA 28/03/1966 AV 147 2017 TOPMO070008 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 7 CHIARILLI BARBARA 10/07/1974 AQ 142,5 2017 TOPS270001 TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 8 PRESTIPINO GIULIANA 21/03/1977 TO 142 2017 TOMM28400A TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 9 CAPONE GIUSEPPE 08/10/1983 LE 116,5 2017 TOMM25900N TO 0 O N
A022 NN 10 BELTRAMI CRISTINA 05/02/1983 CN 114 2017 TOPC01000C TO 0O 0 D
A022 NN 11 CHIMIENTI SILVIA 22/12/1985 TO 96 2017 TOPC090009 TO 0 0O N
A022 NN 12 FUMAROLA MARIA 18/07/1984 TA 93 2017 TOPS18000P TO 0 0O N
A022 NN 13 TOLA PIETRO 15/04/1973 SS 90 2017 TOMMO078009 TO 0 O N
A022 NN 14 MAFFEI LUCIA 04/03/1982 FG 84 2017 TOIC81900C TO 0 0O N




A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A022
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A028
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030
A030

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

= O 00 NO Ol A~ WN

BRACCIA
SARDI
ZAPPULLA
MORABITO
IANNINO
CODEBO
LOVERA
TOLINO
PEPI
GIANNI
GUGLIOTTA
ZAPPADOR
SALIS
CENTORBI
DAMBROSIO
BOSCA
PECORARO
CAROFILO
PIARULLI
GABELLA
SCIMONE
LIUNI
MINALDI
SCACCUTO
GIACHELLO
MOULALI
SEGATO
BOZHEVA
LINI

RIVA
CIGOLINI
LODI
BRIGOLIN
PETTITI
FICHERA
CRISCI

IOLE

MARIA CRISTINA
CARMELO MARIA
GIOVANNI
ANNAMARIA
DANIELE
ELOISA

MARIA TERESA
VITO
MICHELINA
INCORONATA
MASSIMO
NADIA
ROSALIA
ROSSANA
EMANUELA
NUNZIA

LUIGI

FLAVIA

SILVIA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA PINA
DONATELLA
ANTONIO
PAOLA
MARZANNA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
SVETLA
BARBARA
ETHEL
GABRIELLA
FLAVIO
CRISTINA
ELENA MARIA
MASSIMILIANO
FILIPPO

31/10/1988
26/06/1983
10/07/1978
10/04/1986
04/04/1975
07/09/1982
29/06/1980
13/09/1972
14/11/1984
21/02/1973
26/04/1969
28/09/1966
07/01/1963
19/08/1980
19/07/1971
30/03/1979
26/07/1979
27/04/1983
19/07/1973
08/10/1975
02/02/1979
05/09/1980
10/05/1975
01/08/1982
16/07/1964
15/03/1970
14/02/1961
22/04/1964
03/10/1962
28/10/1981
13/06/1970
25/08/1975
31/01/1966
05/12/1969
14/08/1971
31/08/1970
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TOPMO050003
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TOPC020003
TOIS05100C
TOPS020006
TOPS270001
TOIC8BDO0OX
TOMM28900D
TOVCO01000Q
TOIC87600L
TOIC86300E
TOIC87600L
TOIC8A5005
TOIC81900C
TOMM257002
TOIS01800R
TOIC88300Q
TOIC89100P
TOPCO08000P
TOMM28400A
TOIC81800L
TOMM257002
TOIC878008
TOIC878008
TOIC8BDO0X
TOPC01000C
TOPCO01000C
TOIC8A0002
TOIC8ATOOD
TOMMO78009
TOIS053004
TOIC8ATOOD
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ROMANELLI
CIANCIO
TINUZZO
GUARDIANI
RUOTOLO
NEBULONE
MACCHIONE
BACINO
BONGIOVANNI
CHIRICO
PISANO
RATTI
CALABRESE
ARALDI
AMORE
BANCALE
BIANCO
GERARDI
VALENDINO
ZANFORLIN
QUERELANTE
FICHERA
MICOZZI
LOSAVIO
GENTILE
ALBONICO
RIDOLFI
MINARDA
RUCCI
NERONE
SACCHETTO
SCICOLONE
CASTAGNO
BASCELLI
CRITELLI
OLIVERO

CHIARA
GIOVANNA
ANDREA
PAOLO
PASQUALE
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
ANTONIO
ENRICO

MARIA VALENTINA
CRISTINA
LUISA SABINA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICO
CATERINA
MARA

ALESSIA
FEDERICO
ENZO

GIORGIO
ISABELLA
SALVATORE LUCIANO
LUCILLA
DENISE
BEATRICE
LUCIA

MARIA TERESA
FEDERICA
ANNA
ANTONIA
RENZO

ROCCO
ENRICA
ANNACARLA
MARGHERITA
CHIARA MARGHERITA

09/03/1975
07/08/1965
05/03/1976
07/12/1973
10/06/1979
07/07/1987
13/02/1982
03/01/1977
24/11/1980
02/06/1986
03/05/1978
20/06/1973
08/05/1984
20/12/1974
05/04/1969
02/09/1973
29/10/1976
26/10/1977
02/03/1987
07/11/1980
18/04/1979
13/12/1967
24/07/1963
22/05/1978
11/04/1966
16/11/1967
25/01/1959
20/10/1974
30/09/1981
18/01/1985
05/01/1979
23/11/1968
20/12/1962
18/06/1965
03/11/1961
25/05/1976
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128
118
114
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92
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115
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TOPCO01000C
TOIC8ATO0D
TOIS01900L
TOPMO070008
TOPCO01000C
TOPC01000C
TOPC090009
TOMM286002
TOPCO01000C
TOSD02000L
TOPCO01000C
TOPC01000C
TOPCO01000C
TOIC87700C
TOMMO00400Q
TOIS06400E
TOMM25900N
TOIC8A0002
TOIC81900C
TOIS04700R
TOIS01800R
TOPMO050003
TOMM25400E
TOIC82000L
TOIC810002
TOIC81900C
TOMM25400E
TOSD02000L
TOPS04000B
TOMM28400A
TOIC87700C
TOIC88900P
TOIS037006
TOIS037006
TOIS067002
TOIS052008
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DI PALO
BISCOTTI
TOSTI
CLEMENTINO
CARONITI
MEDDE
PUNTIERI
MESSINA
SACCHITELLI
BALESTRACCI
PACHIOLI
CINQUEPALMI
SCANU
AMODEO
TURATTO
FAIELLA

DI DIO
RUSSO

VIOLA
BALLOCCO
MANFREDI
CINQUEPALMI
TOSTI
RINALDI
PELISSETTI
PILATO
CRISCI
ROMANELLI
CINQUEPALMI
CRISCI
ROMANELLI
CINQUEPALMI
CRISCI
ROMANELLI
CINQUEPALMI
DUSIO

TERESA
CONCETTA
ELISA

ANDREA

IRENE

GIULIA
STEFANIA
LUISA

MARIA

MARIA ELENA
FILIPPO
NICOLANTONIO
PIERA GRAZIA
ENRICA
ANNARITA
PAOLA GRAZIA
ALESSANDRA ANTONIN
STEFANIA
ANNA
MARIANA LUMINITA
SERENA
NICOLANTONIO
ELISA

ANGELA
MIRIAM
CARMELA MANUELA
FILIPPO
CHIARA
NICOLANTONIO
FILIPPO
CHIARA
NICOLANTONIO
FILIPPO
CHIARA
NICOLANTONIO
PAOLA

17/07/1969
04/07/1970
06/11/1978
05/05/1974
07/08/1989
20/12/1985
18/01/1962
14/06/1984
16/02/1977
24/07/11977
21/03/1977
03/02/1954
15/12/1966
12/05/1970
16/03/1970
07/06/1976
19/04/1980
18/05/1976
27/03/1983
14/05/1984
10/03/1981
03/02/1954
06/11/1978
16/05/1988
26/03/1984
11/07/1983
31/08/1970
09/03/1975
03/02/1954
31/08/1970
09/03/1975
03/02/1954
31/08/1970
09/03/1975
03/02/1954
01/04/1972
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140
120
98
86
78,5
73
58
48,5
29
24
22
17,5
13
137,5
136
136
107
66
55
44
40,5
36,5
27
24
18
78
129
128
36,5
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128
36,5
178,5

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

W U U TUTTVTTUVTTTUVTT

O OO OO OoO O oo

TORHO010009
TORHO010009
TOPMO070008
TOIC8A200N
TOIC8A5005
TOIC8ANO05
TOPS120003
TOPMO050003
TOPS340002
TOIC81900C
TOTD090008
TOPMO050003
TOIS058007
TOTF14000A
TOIS052008
TOMM256006
TOPS270001
TOIS00700A
TOIS06300P
TOIC8A100T
TOIC87600L
TOPMO050003
TOPMO070008
TOSD02000L
TOIS032003
TOMMO0900V
TOIC8ATOOD
TOPC01000C
TOPMO050003
TOIC8ATO0D
TOPCO01000C
TOPMO050003
TOIC8ATOOD
TOPCO01000C
TOPMO050003
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APEDDU
MILANO
DOMINGO
FUSCA
VASILESCU
STANGALINI
HAGIU

FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
SEBASTIAN

STEFANO
MAGDALENA SIMONA
LEONORA

LIVIA ALEXANDRA

01/11/1990
11/08/1991
01/07/1992
06/05/1983
29/07/1974
06/05/1980
09/12/1976
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156
102,4
89,2
166
150
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